
16 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
Aew Edwin Treffers 40-49 1 V4 V5 V5 V5 V3 V5 D2 V5 V4 V5 V4 D3 D2 D2 V5 11 15 0,733 59 47 12 4. 2. 40-49
Wez Marcus Eggermont 40-49 2 D3 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 10 15 0,667 62 49 13 5. 3. 40-49
Cou Gerard Horsten 40-49 3 D4 D1 D4 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D3 D1 V5 5 15 0,333 54 64 -10 13. 8. 40-49
CT Paul de Ridder 60-69 4 D0 D1 V5 D0 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 D1 V5 8 15 0,533 50 59 -9 8. 1. 60-69
Pal Heike Westra 50-59 5 D2 V5 V4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 15 0,800 68 44 24 1. 1. 50-59 nb

Wez Joppe Wils 20-39 6 D2 V5 V5 D0 V5 V4 V5 V5 D4 D3 D4 D4 D3 D2 V5 7 15 0,467 56 58 -2 9. 1. 20-39
KMSV Toon vd Grinten 60-69 7 D3 D2 D4 D4 D2 D3 D4 D4 D4 V5 D4 D4 D3 D2 D4 1 15 0,067 52 72 -20 16. 3. 60-69
Cou Henri Faber 40-49 8 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 D0 V5 D3 D3 V5 D1 D2 D2 V5 D3 6 15 0,400 52 59 -7 11. 6. 40-49
Duis Matthias Dahlen 50-59 9 D1 D2 D3 D3 D1 D3 V5 V5 D2 D2 D4 D4 D2 V5 D2 3 15 0,200 44 70 -26 15. 3. 50-59
Cou Jurgen Geerlings 40-49 10 D3 D3 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 D0 8 15 0,533 56 57 -1 7. 5. 40-49

Omni Leo Pasmans 70+ 11 D2 V5 D2 D3 D2 V5 D3 D0 V5 D3 V5 D2 D3 V5 D1 5 15 0,333 46 63 -17 14. 1. 70+
MVO Paul van den Berg 40-49 12 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 11 15 0,733 69 50 19 3. 1. 40-49
Rap Roland van der Zee 40-49 13 V5 D1 D4 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D0 D2 D4 D2 6 15 0,400 49 64 -15 12. 7. 40-49
Val Martin Broodbakker 50-59 14 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 12 15 0,800 71 45 26 2. 2. 50-59 nb
Zair Diot Maingay 40-49 15 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 63 51 12 6. 4. 40-49

KMSV Gerrit Beekhuizen 60-69 16 D4 D4 D2 D2 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 D1 6 15 0,400 58 57 1 10. 2. 60-69
Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats Na Barrage 
1. 50-59 1
2. 50-59 2 Broodbakker-Westra 4-5
3. 40-49 1
4. 40-49 2
5. 40-49 3
6. 40-49 4
7. 40-49 5
8. 60-69 1
9. 20-39 1

10. 60-69 2
11. 40-49 6
12. 40-49 7
13. 40-49 8
14. 70+ 1
15. 50-59 3
16. 60-69 3
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Meldingen

Pal Heike Westra 5

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf
Geen Logische Fouten

Aew Edwin Treffers 1
Wez Marcus Eggermont 2

Val Martin Broodbakker 14
MVO Paul van den Berg 12

CT Paul de Ridder 4
Wez Joppe Wils 6

Zair Diot Maingay 15
Cou Jurgen Geerlings 10

Rap Roland van der Zee 13
Cou Gerard Horsten 3

KMSV Gerrit Beekhuizen 16
Cou Henri Faber 8

KMSV Toon vd Grinten 7

Omni Leo Pasmans 11
Duis Matthias Dahlen 9


